UNDER 17 - GIRONE B - TERMINATO

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA PT
MONTEMURLO VOLLEY

FIRENZE 5 PALESTRE
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO
UNIONVOLLEY

PIETRO LARGHI VOLLEY

PUNTO SPORT

O Fr W W o o

NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA

risultati della 2° giornata

02/11/2025 09:30
PALESTRA FORNACELLE - VIA

G \% P SV SP Qs PF PS
2 2 0 6 0 12,000 151 1
2 2 0 6 2 3,000 179 133
2 1 1 3 3 1,000 116 114
2 1 1 5 5 1,000 190 204
2 0 2 2 6 0,333 150 174
2 0 2 0 6 0,000 66 150
MONTEMURLO VOLLEY 3 _ 0 PUNTO SPORT

G. DELEDDA 3 - MONTEMURLO 25-13 26-24 25-13

26/11/2025 21:00 PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO UNIONVOLLEY 3 _ 0 NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA
PALESTRA F. ENRIQUES - VIALE

DUCA D'AOSTA 65 - 25-10 25-16 25-13

07/11/2025 21:15 FIRENZE 5 PALESTRE 3 _ 2 PIETRO LARGHI VOLLEY

PALESTRA S.M. PIRANDELLO
GEODETICA - VIA DI SANTA

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

18-25 25-16 21-25 25-16 15-10

QP
1,961

1,346

1,018

0,931

0,862

0,440
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